ASK Réti Klubmeisterschaft 2012/13

Rangliste nach 6. Runde vom 14.03.2013

Pl.

Qo ~J o 0o w N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Name

Roland Levrand
Christof Tschurr
Otto Kruse

Peter Meier

Hans Peier
Gottlieb Iberg
Martin Hugelshofer
Jon Florin

Lluis Uso

Christian Suter
Walter Konig
Michael Schmutz
Richard Bisig
Bernhard Burkhardt
Andreas Scheidegger
Aashish Joshi
Franco Keller

Willi Wettstein
Daniel Lienhard
Werner Riniker
Martin Gallauer
Matthias Zimmermann
Jorg Lauber

Alex Polymeris
Martin Lachat

Hans Wey

Clairmonde Tansini
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IRtg
2102
1807
1940
2017
1842
1867
1768
1853
1605
1757
1926
1560
1708
1713
1846
1500
1582
1867
1698
1607
1579
1500
1697
1500
1660
1745
1500



